
01.11.

Dr. Monika Reinhold

Herbser Str. 21 c

34471 Volkmarsen

Tel.:05693/1314

Dr. Stephan Purschke

Beethovenstraße 4

33014 Bad Driburg

Tel.:05253/1844

02./03.11.

Dr. Monika Reinhold

Herbser Str. 21 c

34471 Volkmarsen

Tel.:05693/1314

Kleintierpraxis an der Pfennigbreite

Pfennigbreite 1

37671 Höxter

Tel.: 05271/694922‐6

09./10.11.

Tierarztpraxis Beverungen

Posttwete 16

37688 Beverungen

Tel.:05273/365802

Dr. Beatrix Borgmann

Brenkhäuser Str. 6

37671 Höxter

Tel.:05271/36380

16./17.11.

Tierarztpraxis Dr. Oster

Oberer Hilgenstock 2

34414 Warburg

Tel.: 05641/50520

 Tierdoc Schramm

Eichendorfferstr. 17

33014 Bad Driburg

Tel.: 05253/9744997

23./24.11.

Dres. Dietz & Mrugalla & Rox

Am Schützenanger 9

33034 Brakel

Tel.: 05272/1517

Dr. Dagmar Heer

Pyrmonter Str. 123

32805 Horn Bad Meinberg‐Belle

Tel.: 05233/7554

30.11./01.12.

Dr. Stephan Purschke

Beethovenstraße 4

33014 Bad Driburg

Tel.:05253/1844

 Tierarztpraxis Hannen

Christoph Völker Str. 28

37696 Marienmünster‐ Vörden

Tel.: 05276/95960

07./08.12.

TGZ Peckelsheim

Am neuen Teich 15

34439 Willebadessen Peckelsheim

Tel.: 05644/701

Dr. Beatrix Borgmann

Brenkhäuser Str. 6

37671 Höxter

Tel.:05271/36380

14./15.12.

Dr. Monika Reinhold

Herbser Str. 21 c

34471 Volkmarsen

Tel.:05693/1314

Dr. Dagmar Heer

Pyrmonter Str. 123

32805 Horn Bad Meinberg‐Belle

Tel.: 05233/7554

21./22.12.

24.12.

Tierarztpraxis Beverungen

Posttwete 16

37688 Beverungen 

Tel.:05273/365802

 Tierdoc Schramm

Eichendorfferstr. 17

33014 Bad Driburg

Tel.: 05253/9744997

25.12.

26.12.

Dres. Dietz & Mrugalla & Rox

Am Schützenanger 9

33034 Brakel

Tel.: 05272/1517

Dr. Dagmar Heer

Pyrmonter Str. 123

32805 Horn Bad Meinberg‐Belle

Tel.: 05233/7554

28./29.12.

TGZ Peckelsheim

Am neuen Teich 15

34439 Willebadessen Peckelsheim

Tel.: 05644/701

Tierarztpraxis Gottschalk

In den Burggärten 1

32805 Horn Bad Meinberg

Tel.:05234/820817

31.12./01.01.

Tierarztpraxis Dr. Oster

Oberer Hilgenstock 2

34414 Warburg

Tel.: 05641/50520

Kleintierpraxis an der Pfennigbreite

Pfennigbreite 1

37671 Höxter

Tel.: 05271/694922‐6

Kleintierpraxis Peckelsheim Dirk Koch

Lützer Park 7a

34439 Willebadessen ‐Peckelsheim

Tel.: 05644/9818899

Kleintierpraxis Peckelsheim Dirk Koch

Lützer Park 7a

34439 Willebadessen ‐Peckelsheim

Tel.: 05644/9818899


